Car data
VIN Number
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior trim code
Roof Color
Exterior Color
18:02 07.01.2010
WVGZZZ7LZ6D068608
7LAAR1
2006
TOUA
touareg
BKS
HXG
6A
MF
8E
8E
Original User specif.
PR Numbers
A8B Basic equipment
B08 Type approval France
B0A Component parts set without
country-specific design requirement
C14 Operating permit, alteration
CG2 Cast alloy wheels 8J x 18
D1T 6-cyl. turbo dies. eng. 3.0 l/165 kW 24V
V6 TDI, common rail
Base engine is T41/TE1
E0A No special edition
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FC0 Without customized installation
FE0 Without country code (no DVD player in
vehicle)
G0R 6-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive vehicle
GY1 Power latching for tailgate
H9K Tires 255/55 R18 109Y
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K4H Closed body
L0L Left-hand drive vehicle
N5E Leather seat covering
NG0 Without top carrier
Q2J Comfort front seats
QA0 Without child seat
QE4 Tray areas package 2
QG1 Service interval prolongation
QH0 Without voice control
QJ1 Chrome work package
QL3 Heat-insulating glass (green)
QR0 Without compass/traffic sign display
QV0 W/o TV reception/digital radio reception
T41 6-cylinder diesel engine 3.0 L
unit 059.D
U5A Instrument insert, km/h speedometer
V0A Tires w/o specification of tire brand
VC0 W/o remote-controlled garage door opener
VR0 Without impact protection measures
0AB Front stabilizer
0BB Rear stabilizer
et_fd1.frm
Car data
18:02 07.01.2010
PR Numbers
0E1 Short wheelbase
0JF Weight category front axle
weight range 6
0KA Without stickers and badges
0NB Nameplate set in base trim